2-16-25 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL #1 (2-16-25 OVERALL RESULTS)

1) 15KM 2) Road Women 3) Road Men 4) Aero Women 5) Aero Men 6) Aero Men 60+ 7) Road TTT

3 per category required for daily awards

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

GENDER

CATEGORY AGE LAST NAME FIRST NAME ACTUAL NAME
AERO 43 Mora Miguel 17:35
AERO 60+ 62 Redpath Tom 17:53
15KM 51 Prieto baldrich Javier 21:55
AERO 60+ 63 Horan Mark 18:51
AERO 56 Antonio Karla 19:02
AERO 51 Prieto baldrich Javier 19:17
AERO 50 Connor Brendan 19:55
AERO 56 Benschneider Todd 20:12
ROAD 57 Salvini Guido 20:21
ROAD 53 Shutt Kevin 20:29
ROAD 50 Logar Jeremy 20:43
15KM 44 Razak Redzuan 24:27
AERO 55 Wagner Martin 21:01
ROAD 39 Vasco Michael 21:05
Juniors 16< 16 Stewart Sidney 21:10
ROAD 60 Garcia Angel 21:25
ROAD 55 Wagner Martin 21:25
ROAD 19 Fuste Sam 21:30
AERO 60+ 71 Eccleston Kevin 21:49
AERO 60+ 80 Hanson Jack 22:01
AERO 60+ 70 Griswold David 22:14
ROAD 60+ 74 Noland Arthur 22:29
ROAD 21 Mefford Parker 23:35
ROAD 34 Reiner Robert 23:36
15KM 48 Evans Daniel 27:39
AERO 60+ 77 Schuler Steve 23:43
AERO 54 Langan Betsy 23:55
Juniors 16< 15 Bahner Jake 23:58
Juniors 16< 11 Coimbra John Victor 24:13
Juniors 16< 11 Lee Silas 24:32
AERO 43 Dean Lindsey 24:42

AVERAGE
SPEED

27.30

26.84

25.54

25.46

25.22

24.89

24.10

23.76

23.59

23.43

23.17

22.90

22.84

22.77

22.68

22.41

22.41

22.33

22.00

21.80

21.59

21.35

20.35

20.34

20.25

20.24

20.07

20.03

19.82

19.57

19.43




32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

ROAD 60+

AERO

Juniors 16<

Juniors 16<

Juniors 16<

ROAD

Juniors 16<

Juniors 16<

ROAD 60+

Juniors 16<

Juniors 16<

Juniors 16<

Juniors 16<

77

60

14

10

59

11

69

15

15

13

Schuler
Dailey
Szymanski
Stewart
Stewart
Boxx
Oleson
Szymanski
Ennis
Coimbra
Rosenblatt
Veltre

Rosenblatt

Steve
Mark
Spartacus
Saryna
Sterling
Kevin
Ezra
Edelweiss
Michael
Daniela
Abigail
Sadie

Reid

24:59

25:06

26:22

27:40

28:00

28:37

29:26

30:03

32:05

32:20

32:47

32:47

35:42

19.21

19.12

18.20

17.35

17.14

16.77

16.31

15.97

14.96

14.85

14.64

14.64

13.45




