

2-16-25 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL #1 (2-16-25 OVERALL RESULTS)

1) 15KM 2) Road Women 3) Road Men 4) Aero Women 5) Aero Men 6) Aero Men 60+ 7) Road TTT							
3 per category required for daily awards							
Place	GENDER	CATEGORY	AGE	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	ACTUAL NAME	AVERAGE SPEED
1	M	AERO	43	Mora	Miguel	17:35	27.30
2	M	AERO 60+	62	Redpath	Tom	17:53	26.84
3	M	15KM	51	Prieto baldrich	Javier	21:55	25.54
4	M	AERO 60+	63	Horan	Mark	18:51	25.46
5	F	AERO	56	Antonio	Karla	19:02	25.22
6	M	AERO	51	Prieto baldrich	Javier	19:17	24.89
7	M	AERO	50	Connor	Brendan	19:55	24.10
8	M	AERO	56	Benschneider	Todd	20:12	23.76
9	M	ROAD	57	Salvini	Guido	20:21	23.59
10	M	ROAD	53	Shutt	Kevin	20:29	23.43
11	M	ROAD	50	Logar	Jeremy	20:43	23.17
12	M	15KM	44	Razak	Redzuan	24:27	22.90
13	M	AERO	55	Wagner	Martin	21:01	22.84
14	M	ROAD	39	Vasco	Michael	21:05	22.77
15	M	Juniors 16<	16	Stewart	Sidney	21:10	22.68
16	M	ROAD	60	Garcia	Angel	21:25	22.41
17	M	ROAD	55	Wagner	Martin	21:25	22.41
18	M	ROAD	19	Fuste	Sam	21:30	22.33
19	M	AERO 60+	71	Eccleston	Kevin	21:49	22.00
20	M	AERO 60+	80	Hanson	Jack	22:01	21.80
21	M	AERO 60+	70	Griswold	David	22:14	21.59
22	M	ROAD 60+	74	Noland	Arthur	22:29	21.35
23	M	ROAD	21	Mefford	Parker	23:35	20.35
24	M	ROAD	34	Reiner	Robert	23:36	20.34
25	M	15KM	48	Evans	Daniel	27:39	20.25
26	M	AERO 60+	77	Schuler	Steve	23:43	20.24
27	F	AERO	54	Langan	Betsy	23:55	20.07
28	M	Juniors 16<	15	Bahner	Jake	23:58	20.03
29	M	Juniors 16<	11	Coimbra	John Victor	24:13	19.82
30	M	Juniors 16<	11	Lee	Silas	24:32	19.57
31	F	AERO	43	Dean	Lindsey	24:42	19.43

32	M	ROAD 60+	77	Schuler	Steve	24:59	19.21
33	M	AERO	60	Dailey	Mark	25:06	19.12
34	M	Juniors 16<	9	Szymanski	Spartacus	26:22	18.20
35	F	Juniors 16<	14	Stewart	Saryna	27:40	17.35
36	M	Juniors 16<	10	Stewart	Sterling	28:00	17.14
37	M	ROAD	59	Boxx	Kevin	28:37	16.77
38	M	Juniors 16<	8	Oleson	Ezra	29:26	16.31
39	F	Juniors 16<	11	Szymanski	Edelweiss	30:03	15.97
40	M	ROAD 60+	69	Ennis	Michael	32:05	14.96
41	F	Juniors 16<	9	Coimbra	Daniela	32:20	14.85
42	F	Juniors 16<	15	Rosenblatt	Abigail	32:47	14.64
43	F	Juniors 16<	15	Veltre	Sadie	32:47	14.64
44	M	Juniors 16<	13	Rosenblatt	Reid	35:42	13.45